SATIN-FINISH ALUMINIUM PROFILE
INDEX
1. Data and Documentation
2. Use
3. Specifications
1. DATA AND DOCUMENTATION
Code Description Dimensions (mm) Weight Colour Pkg. / Pallet
PRO20-2023S Aluminium profile Satin-brushed strip d 10.0 x h 8.0 x 2.500 0.075 kg/m Aluminiu
m
50 m / 75 cf.
PRO20-2024S Aluminium profile Satin-brushed strip d 20.0 x h 8.0 x 2.500 0.114 kg/m Aluminiu
m
50 m / 75 cf.
MATERIAL Made of satin-finished aluminium.
8.0 mm 8.0 mm
2. USE
Used as a batten or frieze in tiled coverings.
3. SPECIFICATION ITEMS
Entry Description Unit Price
Dak.I.PRO20.202xS
Supply and installation of decorative strip in the transition between different wall tiles. Available in the
dimensions 10 x 8 and 20 x 8 mm.
Each individual heat-shrinkable profile is packaged in PVC tubes.
The barcode is indicated on both the profile and the tube (on the body
and cap). Made of satin-finished aluminium.
Used as a batten or frieze in tiled coverings.
Dak.I.PRO20.2023S d 10.0 x h 8.0 x 2,500 mm.......................................................................................................................................................................................................................... m -
Dak.I.PRO20.2024S d 20.0 x h 8.0 x 2,500 mm........................................................................................................................................................................................................................ m -
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
20 December, 2018 - rev.0
INDOOR
This data sheet replaces and cancels the previous ones. The information contained herein corresponds to our current knowledge.
No liability or recourse can be derived from them. Dakota Group S.a.S. reserves the right to change specifications and models without prior notice. Dakota Group S.a.S. - Via Don Cesare
Scala, 55 - Brentino Belluno (VR) - Italy - www.dakota.eu - info@dakota.eu
page
1/1
10.0 mm 20.0 mm